We would like to inform you that the Company has received intimation(s) from Vaishnavi 
Jalan and Avayaan Vikram Jalan, under Regulation 10(5) of the SEBI (Substantial 
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 regarding the transfer of 11,017 
(Eleven Thousand Seventeen) equity shares of Mangalam Cement Ltd. on account of inter-se 
transfer between Promoter(s) as follows:- 

S. 
No. 

Transferor Transferee No. of Equity 
Shares 

1 Anshuman Vikram Jalan Vaishnavi Jalan  5,508 
2 Avayaan Vikram Jalan 5,509 

TOTAL 11,017